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2015 SCCA Runoffs

Form Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
FC Race 9/27/2015 09:25 AM
Race (40:00 or 14 Laps) started at 9:36:47

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3
3 9:42:56.851 1:57.899 151.333 1:03.856 28.614 25.429
(13) Yufeng Luo 4 9:44:54.046 1:57.195 151.896  1:03.555 28.477 25.163
1 9:38:45.341 1:58.153 108.238  1:04.973 28.374 24.806 5 9:46:52.061 1:58.015 154.773 1:04.011 28.609 25.395
2 9:40:40.555 1:565.214 156.552 1:02.502 28.053 24.659 6 9:48:49.994 1:57.933 151.054 1:04.081 28.442 25.410
3 9:42:35.690 1:55.135 156.252 1:02.400 28.069 24.666 7 9:50:49.372 1:59.378 151.054 1:04.453 29.272 25.653
4 9:44:31.101 1:55.411 156.252 1:02.540 28.187 24.684 8 9:52:48.154 1:58.782 150.775 1:04.764 28.608 25.410
5 9:46:26.924 1:55.823 156.852  1:02.750 28.385 24.688 9 9:54:46.273 1:58.119 153.609 1:04.320 28.416 25.383
6 9:48:22.395 1:55.471 156.552 1:02.824 28.014 24.633 10 9:56:44.341 1:58.068 151.614 1:04.189 28.525 25.354
7 9:50:20.959 1:58.564 156.852  1:02.667 28.481 27.416 1 9:58:43.871 1:59.530 151.614 1:05.562 28.638 25.330
8 9:52:21.706 2:00.747 149.670 1:06.339 29,515 24.893 12 10:00:42.426 1:58.555 151.333 1:04.065 28.873 25.617
9 9:54:17.165 1:55.459 157.457 1:02.419 28.360 24.680 13 10:02:42.540 2:00.114 151.614 1:05.910 28.698 25.506
10 9:56:13.122 1:55.957 156.252  1:03.123 28.219 24615 14 10:04:40.779 1:58.239 151.896 1:03.913 28.804 25.522
11 9:58:08.491 1:55.369 156,552  1:02.564 28.201 24,604
12 10:00:04.348 1:55.857 156.852  1:02.883 28.418 24.556 (46) Douglas Rocco
13 10:02:00.030 1:55.682 157.457  1:02.662 28.387 24.633 1 9:38:49.677 2:02.219 103.443 1:07.256 29.155 25.808
14 10:03:56.293 1:56.263 157154  1:03.307 28.341 24,615 2 9:40:50.706 2:01.029 149.670  1:05.224 29.697 26.108
3 9:42:52.303 2:01.597 146.715 1:05.744 29.646 26.207
(52) Robert Allaer 4 9:44:53.930 2:01.627 147.243 1:05.798 29.667 26.162
1 9:38:54.667 2:07.281 108.670 1:13.304 28.884 25.093 5 9:46:55.419 2:01.489 147.243 1:06.037 29.433 26.019
2 9:40:50.782 1:56.115 154.480 1:03.317 28.084 24.714 6 9:48:56.445 2:01.026 149.124 1:05.612 29.398 26.016
3 9:42:46.634 1:55.852 160.235 1:02.587 28.262 25.003 7 9:50:57.979 2:01.534 149.124 1:05.693 29.759 26.082
4 9:44:42.617 1:55.983 155.066 1:02.824 28.161 24.998 8 9:52:59.714 2:01.735 148.582 1:05.934 29.692 26.109
5 9:46:38.297 1:55.680 153.898 1:02.778 28.033 24.869 9 9:55:01.324 2:01.610 148.312 1:05.992 29.494 26.124
6 9:48:33.907 1:55.610 157.761 1:02.851 28.178 24.581 10 9:57:02.818 2:01.494 148.043 1:06.016 29.574 25.904
7 9:50:31.846 1:57.939 158.372  1:03.718 28.968 25.253 1 9:59:04.216 2:01.398 149.670 1:05.928 29.472 25.998
8 9:52:29.943 1:58.097 154.189 1:04.280 28.820 24.997 12 10:01:04.834 2:00.618 149.124 1:05.413 29.324 25.881
9 9:54:26.703 1:56.760 155.361 1:03.854 28.117 24.789 13 10:03:06.003 2:01.169 149.670 1:05.753 29.453 25.963
10 9:56:22.451 1:55.748 157.457  1:02.828 27.880 25.040 14 10:05:07.338 2:01.335 149.124 1:05.766 29.516 26.053
11 9:58:20.311 1:57.860 155.066  1:04.440 27.997 25.423
12 10:00:16.277 1:55.966 154.773 1:02.919 28.057 24.990 (30) Chris Scharnow
13 10:02:12.106 1:55.829 153.898  1:02.382 28.394 25.053 1 9:3855.601 2:07.906 106.406 T11.677 30.071 26.158
14 10:04:08.517 1:56.411 153.898  1:02.855 28.479 25.077 2 9:41:01.252 2:05.561 151.333 1:08.287 31.080 26.194
3 9:43:06.066 2:04.814 145.929 1:08.444 29.850 26.520
(9) Joshua Saurino 4 9:45:10.616 2:04.550 142.369 1:07.984 30.212 26.354
1 9:38:45.642 1:58.467 106.824  1:05.760 28.052 24.655 5 9:47:14.946 2:04.330 149.397 1:07.855 30.135 26.340
2 9:40:41.716 1:56.074 157.154 1:03.326 27.960 24.788 6 9:49:19.848 2:04.902 149.945 1:08.194 30.384 26.324
3 9:42:37.940 1:56.224 155.361 1:03.205 28.066 24.953 7 9:51:32.456 2:12.608 149.124 1:12.172 33.620 26.816
4 9:44:33.834 1:55.894 155.361 1:02.874 28.035 24.985 8 9:53:39.519 2:07.063 145.151 1:09.252 31.338 26.473
5 9:46:29.949 1:56.115 155.361 1:03.321 27.961 24.833 9 9:55:45.394 2:05.875 148.852 1:08.694 30.741 26.440
6 9:48:26.248 1:56.299 156.252 1:03.219 28.087 24.993 10 9:57:48.981 2:03.587 148.852 1:07.347 30.011 26.229
7 9:50:25.537 1:59.289 155.361 1:04.525 29.228 25536 1 9:59:52.621 2:03.640 149.670 1:07.098 30.290 26.252
8 9:52:25.727 2:00.190 155.361 1:05.359 29.347 25.484 12 10:01:56.154 2:03.533 149.124  1:07.002 30.365 26.166
9 9:54:25.875 2:00.148 155.066  1:06.337 28.697 25.114 13 10:03:59.421 2:03.267 149.670 1:07.071 29.935 26.261
10 9:56:22.375 1:56.500 155954  1:03.400 28.442 24,658
11 9:58:20.292 1:57.917 155954  1:04.264 28.474 25.179 (26) Alain Matrat
12 10:00:16.728 1:56.436 155657  1:03.853 27.906 24.677 1 9:39:01.765 2:13.308 103.312 1:13.866 32511 26.931
13 10:02:13.169 1:56.441 156.852 1:03.572 28.008 24.861 2 9:41:09.195 2:07.430 146.452 1:08.299 32.357 26.774
14 10:04:09.535 1:56.366 155.066  1:03.551 27.949 24.866 3 9:43:16.303 2:07.108 145.409 1:09.233 30.931 26.944
4 9:45:23.461 2:07.158 144.382 1:08.810 31.481 26.867
(88) Timothy Minor 5 9:47:30.072 2:06.611 144.894  1:08.021 31.482 27.108
1 9:38:46.914 1:59.608 109.691 1:06.433 28.550 24.625 6 9:49:37.051 2:06.979 144.382 1:08.085 31.975 26.919
2 9:40:44.307 1:57.393 158.372 1:03.960 28.649 24.784 7 9:51:46.764 2:09.718 143.620 1:09.766 31.869 28.078
3 9:42:41.804 1:57.497 156.852 1:03.996 28.684 24.817 8 9:54:05.824 2:19.060 112.407 1:15.472 33.857 29.731
4 9:44:38.734 1:56.930 156.252 1:03.749 28.402 24.779 9 9:56:20.178 2:14.354 104.769 1:16.126 31.294 26.934
5 9:46:36.153 1:57.419 156.552 1:03.991 28.578 24.850 10 9:58:34.252 2:14.074 143.873 1:08.555 37.256 28.263
6 9:48:33.869 1:57.716 155954  1:04.023 28.706 24.987 1 10:00:41.538 2:07.286 142.867 1:08.871 31.498 26.917
7 9:50:33.245 1:59.376 156,552  1:04.739 28.979 25.658 12 10:02:47.777 2:06.239 142,618 1:08.593 30.875 26.771
8 9:52:31.232 1:57.987 153.321 1:04.621 28.665 24.701 p13 10:05:32.397 2:44.620 143.620 1:17.400 33.722
9 9:54:28.588 1:57.356 158.066  1:04.192 28.527 24,637
10 9:56:25.640 1:57.052 157.761 1:04.077 28.360 24.615 (51) Marc Stern
11 9:58:24.041 1:58.401 157.761 1:04.350 29.169 24.882 1 9:38:56.332 2:08.179 103.969 1:12.028 30.071 26.080
12 10:00:23.086 1:59.045 157.457  1:04.196 29.975 24.874 2 9:41:01.105 2:04.773 151.333 1:07.723 30.714 26.336
13 10:02:22.159 1:59.073 156.852  1:05.174 28.877 25.022 3 9:43:06.000 2:04.895 148.312  1:07.481 30.373 27.041
14 10:04:21.676 1:59.517 155657  1:05.561 28.961 24.995 4 9:45:11.197 2:05.197 143.873 1:07.578 30.987 26.632
5 9:47:20.532 2:09.335 138.041 1:09.060 31.457 28.818
(11) Robert Armington 6 9:49:29.658 2:09.126 128.491 1:10.939 30.902 27.285
1 9:39:00.755 2:13.195 108.960 1:16.688 30.815 25.692 7 9:51:46.238 2:16.580 138.508 1:12.810 34.173 29.597
2 9:40:58.952 1:568.197 153.898 1:04.071 28.725 25.401 8 9:54:05.217 2:18.979 116.245 1:15.142 33.113 30.724
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2015 SCCA Runoffs

Form

FC Race

Race (40:00 or 14 Laps) started at 9:36:47

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
9/27/2015 09:25 AM

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3
9 9:56:28.240 2:23.023 110.882 1:16.067 36.246 30.710
10 9:58:45.900 2:17.660 114.614 1:13.203 33.313 31.144
1 10:01:05.897 2:19.997 111.792 1:15.088 34.810 30.099
12 10:03:20.901 2:15.004 124.954 1:11.177 34.307 29.520
13 10:05:40.053 2:19.152 126.306 1:16.294 33.229 29.629
(8) James Belay
1 9:39:00.876 2:12.561 104.769 1:14.413 31.323 26.825
2 9:41:09.075 2:08.199 146.452 1:09.493 31.782 26.924
3 9:43:16.535 2:07.460 146.190 1:08.957 31.866 26.637
4 9:45:23.531 2:06.996 139.454 1:08.985 31.316 26.695
5 9:47:30.890 2:07.359 145.151 1:08.448 31.642 27.269
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